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Office for Film, Newspaper and Article Administration (OFNAA)

“Promoting the Use of Filtering Software” Subsidy Programme

Report Form

1. Name of School:                                              

2. School code:                                            

3. Details of all the completed activities: (according to the chronological order of the activities held)

	Name of activities
	Date
	Time
	Venue

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	


4. Number of participants of each activity: (according to the chronological order of the activities held)

	Name of activities
	Estimated number of participants

(a)
	Final 

number of participants

(b)
	Percentage of attendance
(b)/(a) x 100%

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	


5. Supporting organisation(s)/instructor(s):                           

6. Views of our School/supporting organisation(s)/parents in respect of the Project:

7. Expenditure of the activities (according to the chronological order of the activities held)
	

	Name of activities
	Expected Expenditure

$
	Actual Expenditure

$
	Receipt No.
	Remarks

	
	
	
	
	

	Total:
	
	
	
	


8. Declaration:
I declare that the above statement is true and correct.  A total of ___ photographs taken during the activities and the receipt issued by the supporting organization are attached to this report, and I hereby apply for disbursement of HK$ __________ payable to _______________________________________________. 

Remarks: 
1. The information provided in this form will be used solely for the purpose of “Promoting the Use of Filtering Software” Subsidy Programmes.
2. Each and every receipt (original copy) should bear the school chop and signature of the project applicant.

3. For every procurement of goods or service with an aggregate value of over HK$1,500, quotations from at least 2 suppliers or service providers should be obtained.  The quotation record in the Annex should also be submitted.
4. There will be no disbursement from HKSARG for the rest of the subsidy if the provided information is incomplete.
	School Chop
	Signature: 


	
	Name:    


	
	Post title:        Supevisor / Principal* ____
Date:                            ___


**********************************************************************************

End











































Project No. 


(To be completed by  OFNAA):


FS-SP               
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